IMAGINE change

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2024
SANDLER CENTER MILLER STUDIO

IMAGINE change

Greetings,

The Benjamin Goldberg Foundation cordially invites you to attend our annual fundraising event, *Imagine Change*, on Saturday, November 16, 2024, at The Sandler Center for the Performing Art's Miller Studio.

Proceeds from Imagine Change will support our mission to empower and support children and families on their medical journey. The Benjamin Goldberg Foundation is dedicated to harnessing the transformative power of the arts to impact the lives of patients, families, and healthcare professionals in Hampton Roads and beyond. Through evidence-based research, educational programs, and engaging community events, we are pioneering new avenues for healing and wellness.

Sponsorships support our mission and ability to continue to develop and implement pivotal arts programming. Please find enclosed the *Imagine Change* sponsorship opportunities and associated benefits. Contact admin@benjamingoldbergfoundation.org or call 757.968.3974 with any questions or to confirm your sponsorship.

Thank you in advance for your consideration and support!

Sincerely,

Wendy Goldberg

Wendy Goldberg, Founder & President

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

BENEFACTOR SPONSOR | \$10,000

- 20 Tickets to Imagine Change
- Recognition in the Imagine Change video
- · Recognition on the event website
- · Recognition on all promotional materials, e-blasts and social media
- Recognition on sponsor signage at the event

ADVOCATE SPONSOR | \$5,000

- 10 Tickets to Imagine Change
- · Recognition on the event website
- Recognition on all promotional materials, e-blasts and social media
- Recognition on sponsor signage at the event

AMBASSADOR SPONSOR | \$2,500

- 6 Tickets to Imagine Change
- Recognition on the event website and social media
- Recognition on sponsor signage at the event

PARTNER SPONSOR | \$1,000

- 4 Tickets to Imagine Change
- Recognition on the event website and social media
- Recognition on sponsor signage at the event

SUPPORTER SPONSOR | \$500

- 2 Tickets to Imagine Change
- Recognition on social media
- Recognition on sponsor signage at the event

*Your sponsorship package may be tax-deductible, please consult your tax advisor. The Benjamin Goldberg Foundation's tax ID number is 83-2495397.

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Email Address	n: ::	
	Sign me up for:	
	BENEFACTOR SPONSOR	
	ADVOCATE SPONSOR	
	AMBASSADOR SPONSOR	
	PARTNER SPONSOR	
	SUPPORTER SPONSOR	

Please make checks payable to:
The Benjamin Goldberg Foundation
P.O. Box 61778
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

or

Scan to purchase your sponsorship online



Contact admin@benjamingoldbergfoundation.org or call 757.968.3974 with any questions.

www.benjamingoldbergfoundation.org